
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 

admitted

Nature of 
claim

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in 
CoC, if 

applicable

- - - - 0.00 0.00 - - 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

- - 0.00 0.00 - - 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

(Amount in INR)

Total

Amount of 
claim 
under 

verification

Remarks, if 
any

Sr. No.

Name of 
authorised 

representative, 
if any

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-
off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Name of 
Employee

Details of claim 
received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Annexure - 6
Name of Corporate Debtor: Echo Motors and Automobiles Private Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP: August 20, 2025 (Order received on August 25, 2025)
List of Creditors as on: September 15, 2025

LIST OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (EMPLOYEES)


